Ergebnisliste vom : Mittwoch, 9. Médrz 2005

Platz Name, Vorname, Mannschaft

10

11

12

13

14

Schweinepreisschieflen

Damen-Klasse

Hildebrandt, Anja, VSG DUNGELBECK

Schunke, Renate, EIXE

Gomm, Sabine, VSG DUNGELBECK

Ohm, Claudia, VSG DUNGELBECK

Lauschke, Gabi, VS6 DUNGELBECK

Knetsch, Brigitte, EIXE

Pape, Beate, VSG DUNGELBECK

Baas Schulz, Monika, HUBERTUS LAFFERDE

Holting, Helga, VS6 DUNGELBECK

Lewanskowski, Gabi, VSG DUNGELBECK

Heise, Waltraud, VSG DUNGELBECK

Gefdller, Conny, VSG DUNGELBECK

Werner, Christa, SV EICKENRODE

Beck, Petra, VSG DUNGELBECK

Mittwoch, 9. Mdrz 2005 07:30

Gesamt

2,9 Teiler

4,2 Teiler

5,2 Teiler

5,2 Teiler

10,2 Teiler

12,2 Teiler

17,3 Teiler

20,2 Teiler

20,8 Teiler

26,7 Teiler

28,1 Teiler

31,6 Teiler

33,0 Teiler

37,1 Teiler
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Ergebnisliste vom : Mittwoch, 9. Médrz 2005

Platz Name, Vorname, Mannschaft Gesamt
15 Bartsch, Karin, VSG DUNGELBECK 62,8 Teiler
16 Jdhner, Edda, Hubertus Gr. Lafferde 73,3 Teiler
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Ergebnisliste vom : Mittwoch, 9. Médrz 2005

Platz Name, Vorname, Mannschaft Gesamt
Jugend-Klasse
1 Gefdller, Eileen, VSG DUNGELBECK 14,2 Teiler
2 Thle, Paskal, VSG DUNGELBECK 14 4 Teiler
3 Behme, Simon, VSG DUNGELBECK 22,8 Teiler
4 Fober, Jana, VSG DUNGELBECK 41 ,0Teiler

Mittwoch, 9. Mdrz 2005 07:30 Seite 3 von 6



Ergebnisliste vom : Mittwoch, 9. Médrz 2005

Platz Name, Vorname, Mannschaft Gesamt
Schiitzen-Klasse
fffffffff L Socrko Jons VSGOUNGELBECK  14Tellr
2 Klein, Jorg, VS6 DUNGELBECK 2,4 Teiler
,,,,,,,,, 3 Pohlers, Gerd, V56 DUNGELBECK —— 2B8Teler
& Gefdler Norbert, VS6 DUNGELBECK 3.5Teiler
,,,,,,,,, 5  Moshage, Christa, Hubertus Gr. Lafferde  3.9Teller
6 Engelke, Franz Karl, SV ADENSTEDT 5,0 Teiler
|7 ConmpeterVSGOUNGEBECK 6.9 Teller
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 8 IneFron VSDUNGELBECK  86Teler
fffffffff > GiesenamnPeter, SVADENSTEDT  9,0Teller
10  Ohm, Wilfried, VSG DUNGELBECK 10,1 Teiler
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 1 Schurke Torsten VSGDUNGELBECK  10.3Tellr
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 12 Lowanskonsi, Horst, VSGDUNGELBECK  11,6Teller
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 13 (Gther, Werner, VSGDUNGELBECK  12,0Teller
14  Petrowski, Werner, SV EICKENRODE 12,1 Teiler
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Ergebnisliste vom : Mittwoch, 9. Médrz 2005

Platz Name, Vorname, Mannschaft

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Beck, Uwe, VSG DUNGELBECK

Knetsch, Giinther, EIXE

Hildebrandt, Frank, VSG DUNGELBECK

Kriiger, Hermann, KKS EDEMISSEN

Fober, Wolfgang, VSG DUNGELBECK

Lampe, Giinther, EIXE

Mohaupt, Alfred, SV EICKENRODE

Penzialek, Hermann, KKS EDEMISSEN

Mohaupt, Christian, SV EICKENRODE

Rojahn, Rudi, VSG DUNGELBECK

Christroffers, Bernd, VSG DUNGELBECK

Walter, Frank, SV Adenstedt

Thle, Mathias, VSG DUNGELBECK

Moshage, Kurt, Hubertus Gr. Lafferde

Holting, Eckhard, VS6 DUNGELBECK

Mittwoch, 9. Mdrz 2005 07:30

Gesamt

12,2 Teiler

12,8 Teiler

12,9 Teiler

14,4 Teiler

14,8 Teiler

15,1 Teiler

16,9 Teiler

17,0 Teiler

22,9 Teiler

23,6 Teiler

24,3 Teiler

26,2 Teiler

26,4 Teiler

26,6 Teiler

26,7 Teiler
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Ergebnisliste vom : Mittwoch, 9. Médrz 2005

Platz Name, Vorname, Mannschaft

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Thle, Heinold, VSG DUNGELBECK

Heyer, Henning, VSG DUNGELBECK

Lauschke, Friedrich Wilhelm, VSG DUNGELBECK

Schulz, Wolfgang, HUBERTUS GR. LAFFERDE

Neumann, Siegfried, KKS EDEMISSEN

Barras, Jens, VSG DUNGELBECK

Gliick, Stefan, Eixe

Gehrke, Erich, SV ADENSTEDT

Ohm, Florian, VSG DUNGELBECK

Witte, Edmund, VSG DUNGELBECK

Mittwoch, 9. Mdrz 2005 07:30

Gesamt

32,4 Teiler

36,8 Teiler

36,9 Teiler

41,2 Teiler

42 5 Teiler

43,3 Teiler

43,6 Teiler

67,0 Teiler

86,8 Teiler

97,6 Teiler
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